

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
20822-20824/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/05/2011  
in ITA No. 475/2010 11/05/2011 in ITA No. 476/2010 11/05/2011 in  
ITA No. 860/2010 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

ITC LIMITED GURGAON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T(TDS) DELHI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for intervention and interim relief and office  
report)

(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9587-9589/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10653/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17964/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18128-18129/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 29/03/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Vohra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Nagi, Adv.  
Mr. Husnal Syali, Adv.  
Ms. Mahua Kalra, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. K. Kaul, ASG

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Abhisar B., Adv.  
for M/s. Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned senior counsel appearing for the parties.

Arguments remained part heard.

List on 07.04.2016 as part heard.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master